Map and Directions — Ferndale to Blaine — 29 km.

‘IT H Street Rd

Semiahmu:n:uo

Cottonywo
oEleach

Birch Bay Waterslides

Birch Elayo
Circle Grange

Sivalt of
Gaorgia Birch Bay
Birch Bay
State Park
Cherry Poirit
Refinery

Birch Bay-Lynden Rd

IBirch Bay

Pleasant
Walley

Custe

= [efts Line Rd

A S HI G T 0O HW Badoger Rd

Erterprize

Kickerville

Cherry Point

Lake
Terrel!

3

Mountsin Wiew

Copyright © and (P11 S58-2012 Microso® Conoration andor ks sumnliers  All rights resened

2.2

4.8
7.9
10.4
11.2
13.7
14.7
16.3

Instruction

Depart Haggens west on Main St.
R (North) on 3rd Ave
R (East) on Washington St

——> 2ndAve

DIRECTIONS - FERNDALE TO BLAINE

Enter roundabout - take 1st exit on Portal

Way

Keep RIGHT on Enterprise Rd

L (West) on Harksell Rd

R (North) on Delta Line Rd

L (West) on Zell Rd

R (North) on Custer School Rd

L (West) on Birch Bay-Lynden Rd
R (North) on Valley View Rd

For
1.0km 8
0.4 km 9
0.7 km 10
2.6km
3.1km 11
2.5km
0.8 km 13
2.5km
1.0km
16km [
1.6km

Km
17.9
193
21.9

23.1

26.0
27.4
28.0
28.3
29.0
29.1

Instruction

L (West) on Loomis Trail Rd

R (North) on White Rd then R (North on Giles Rd)
L (West) on Haynie Rd; —> Stadsvold Rd

Keep STRAIGHT on Sweet Rd; —> Hughes Ave

R (North) on Yew Ave

L (West) on Boblett St; cross Guide Meridian
R (North) on Mitchell Ave

L (West) on H St

R (North) on Peace Portal Dr

Arrive departure point

For

1.5km
2.6km
1.2km

2.9km

1.4km
0.6 km
0.3km
0.7 km
0.1km



