Map and Directions – Ferndale to Blaine – 29 km.



DIRECTIONS - FERNDALE TO BLAINE								
	<u>Km</u>	<u>Instruction</u>	<u>For</u>			<u>Km</u>	<u>Instruction</u>	For
1	0.0	Depart Haggens west on Main St.	1.0 km		8	17.9	L (West) on Loomis Trail Rd	1.5 km
2	1.0	R (North) on 3rd Ave	0.4 km		9	19.3	R (North) on White Rd then R (North on Giles Rd)	2.6 km
	1.4	R (East) on Washington St —> 2nd Ave	0.7 km		10	21.9	L (West) on Haynie Rd;	1.2 km
3	2.2	Enter roundabout - take 1st exit on Portal Way	2.6 km			23.1	Keep STRAIGHT on Sweet Rd;	2.9 km
	4.8	Keep RIGHT on Enterprise Rd	3.1 km		11	26.0	R (North) on Yew Ave	1.4 km
	7.9	L (West) on Harksell Rd	2.5 km			27.4	L (West) on Boblett St; cross Guide Meridian	0.6 km
5	10.4	R (North) on Delta Line Rd	0.8 km		13	28.0	R (North) on Mitchell Ave	0.3 km
	11.2	L (West) on Zell Rd	2.5 km			28.3	L (West) on H St	0.7 km
6	13.7	R (North) on Custer School Rd	1.0 km			29.0	R (North) on Peace Portal Dr	0.1 km
	14.7	L (West) on Birch Bay-Lynden Rd	1.6 km		14	29.1	Arrive departure point	
7	16.3	R (North) on Valley View Rd	1.6 km					